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	Sunday Rd#5 Wild Wild West Flat Track
	
	

	09/24/2023
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 1
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:20 pm

	27Q. Junior Quads 5 & Under B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	3
	Qua
	
	Ellie Leetch
	Alpine, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	2
	Qua
	
	Amelia Leetch
	Alpine, CA
	
	3
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	5
	SUZ
	
	Zoey Csik
	Alpine, CA
	
	1
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 2
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:20 pm

	56. FT Bik Y 7 & Un Open Int

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	1
	HON
	
	Jase Loper
	Imperial, CA
	
	5
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	27
	OTH
	
	Smith Scaroni
	El Centro, CA
	
	4
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	54. FT Bik Y 12 & U (101cc) In

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	100
	HON
	
	Lilirose Bishop
	La Mesa, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	54. FT Bik Y 12 & U (101cc) Nv

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	11x
	OTH
	
	Kayden Peterson
	Yuma, AZ
	
	2
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	55. FT Bik,12 & U Open Beg

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	x
	OTH
	
	Brody Moler
	Imperial, CA
	
	3
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 3
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:20 pm

	47K.. FT Outlaw Kart A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	11
	OTL
	
	Kaylee Butler
	El Cajon, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	4
	OTL
	
	Ray Butler
	El Cajon, CA
	
	DNS
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	64
	Kar
	
	Marty Wolf
	El Cajon, CA
	
	3
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	8
	OTL
	
	George Wolf
	Santee, CA
	
	5
	4
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	60
	Kar
	
	Lauren Bishop
	La Mesa, CA
	
	1
	5
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	47K. FT Outlaw Kart B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	1
	Kar
	
	Lance Anderson
	El Cajon, CA
	
	4
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DNS
	54
	Kar
	
	Chris Deragon
	National City, CA
	
	DNS
	DNS
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 4
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:20 pm

	35. FT Open Kart 125 A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	22
	Kar
	
	Chad Reed
	El Centro, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	007
	Kar
	
	David Kimmel
	Vista, CA
	
	5
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	429
	Kar
	
	Jerett Brooks
	Alpine, CA
	
	3
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	65
	Kar
	
	Tanner Donahue
	Pomona, CA
	
	DNS
	4
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	27x
	Kar
	
	Eric Sweetman
	Boulevard, CA
	
	2
	5
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	56
	Kar
	
	Blake Plourd
	El Centro, CA
	
	4
	6
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	66
	OTH
	
	Julian Hoefert
	Yuma, AZ
	
	8
	7
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	78
	Kar
	
	Pat Donahue
	Boulevard, CA
	
	7
	8
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	41
	Kar
	
	Justin Lofton
	Lockney, TX
	
	6
	9
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DNS
	91
	Kar
	
	Jeremy Johnson
	CA
	
	DNS
	DNS
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 5
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:20 pm

	31. FT KPV Cadet (8-11) A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	91
	Kar
	
	Kaiden Johnson
	CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DNS
	48
	Kar
	
	Tyler Warner
	Alpine, CA
	
	1
	DNS
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31. FT KPV Cadet (8-11) B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	44
	Kar
	
	Greyson Crane
	CA
	
	4
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	41. FT Run WYB Karts B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	159
	Kar
	
	Colton Howe
	Jamul, CA
	
	3
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 6
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:20 pm

	29. FT Kids' Karts (5-7) B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	Main
	Points

	1
	29
	YAM
	
	Chase Rogers
	Alpine, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	27
	OTH
	
	Smith Scaroni
	El Centro, CA
	
	2
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	11
	Kar
	
	Roxen Brooks
	Alpine, CA
	
	3
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	123
	Kar
	
	Liam Lofton
	Lockney, TX
	
	4
	4
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	20
	Kar
	
	Blythe Plourd
	El Centro, CA
	
	5
	5
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 7
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:20 pm

	50. FT Pull Start (B 6HP) Int

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	1
	OTH
	
	Ken Davey
	San Diego, CA
	
	6
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	51. FT Pull Start Open Exp

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	27
	OTH
	
	Jeff Apple
	El Cajon, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	9x
	HON
	
	Keith Nishiyama
	San Diego, CA
	
	DNS
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	40
	OTH
	
	Nathan Baumgardner
	San Diego, CA
	
	2
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	52
	OTH
	
	Brett Miller
	Lakeside, CA
	
	4
	4
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	51. FT Pull Start Open Nov

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	22
	OTH
	
	Chad Reed
	El Centro, CA
	
	3
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 8
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:20 pm

	29m. Kids' Karts 5-7 B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	21
	Kar
	
	Lucas Leone
	El Cajon, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	15
	Kar
	
	Caden Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	2
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	25
	Kar
	
	Cody Hicks
	Lakeside, CA
	
	3
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	10
	HON
	
	Jase Loper
	Imperial, CA
	
	4
	4
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	56
	Kar
	
	Crosley Plourd
	El Centro, CA
	
	5
	5
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 9
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:20 pm

	30. FT Jr 1 Karts (8-11) A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	DNF
	91
	Kar
	
	Kaiden Johnson
	CA
	
	6
	DNF
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DNS
	48
	Kar
	
	Tyler Warner
	Alpine, CA
	
	1
	DNS
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	33. FT 4 Str Jr Kart (8-14) B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	21j
	Kar
	
	James Loper
	Imperial, CA
	
	3
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	44
	Kar
	
	Greyson Crane
	Lakeside, CA
	
	4
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	25
	Kar
	
	Anthony Sweetman
	Lakeside, CA
	
	5
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	11
	Kar
	
	Lilirose Bishop
	La Mesa, CA
	
	2
	4
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 10
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:20 pm

	25. FT Open Quads A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	620
	Qua
	
	Gerald Ramirez
	Chula Vista, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	454
	Qua
	
	Julian Hoefert
	Yuma, AZ
	
	5
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	7
	YAM
	
	Kera Berry
	El Cajon, CA
	
	2
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	812
	YAM
	
	Robert Berry
	El Cajon, CA
	
	3
	4
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	351
	HON
	
	David Csik
	Alpine, CA
	
	4
	5
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 11
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:20 pm

	27. FT Junior Quads A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	11
	HON
	
	Ivy Sperling
	Jamul, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27. FT Junior Quads B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	443
	Qua
	
	Sierra Hicks
	Lakeside, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	4
	Kar
	
	Chase Rogers
	Alpine, CA
	
	3
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	6
	SUZ
	
	Tommy Csik
	Alpine, CA
	
	4
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 12
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:20 pm

	22. FT Open Trikes A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	454
	HON
	
	Julian Hoefert
	Yuma, AZ
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22. FT Open Trikes B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	27
	HON
	
	Ben Cissell
	CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DNF
	46
	YAM
	
	Steve Gimby
	Paso Robles, CA
	
	3
	DNF
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DNF
	7
	3w
	
	Nathan Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	4
	DNF
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 13
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:20 pm

	30. FT Jr 1 Karts (8-11) B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	00b
	Kar
	
	Brody Moler
	Imperial, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	29
	MD
	
	Chase Rogers
	Alpine, CA
	
	5
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	15
	HON
	
	Caden Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	3
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	7x
	OTH
	
	Kayden Peterson
	Pine Valley, CA
	
	6
	4
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	100
	Kar
	
	Brody Lyle
	El Cajon, CA
	
	7
	5
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	28
	Kar
	
	Harry Singh
	CA
	
	9
	6
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	26
	Kar
	
	Harper Williams
	CA
	
	4
	7
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	27
	Kar
	
	Hunter Williams
	CA
	
	8
	8
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DNS
	7-l
	Kar
	
	Lucas Leone
	El Cajon, CA
	
	1
	DNS
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 14
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:20 pm

	46A. FT Ghost 4ST St A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	52
	Kar
	
	Dan Standiford
	Imperial, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DNF
	6
	Kar
	
	Vance Allen
	Imperial, CA
	
	1
	DNF
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	46B. FTGhost 4ST St B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	54
	Kar
	
	Drew Williams
	CA
	
	3
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	21j
	Kar
	
	James Loper
	Imperial, CA
	
	5
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	27
	Kar
	
	Sasha Mankin
	El Centro, CA
	
	6
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	43A. Karts Open Powder Puff Ad

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	19
	Kar
	
	Mercedes Rose
	Lakeside, CA
	
	4
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 15
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:20 pm

	32. FT KPV 2 Jr (12-15) A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	48
	Kar
	
	Tyler Warner
	Alpine, CA
	
	DNS
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	610
	Kar
	
	Drew Devercelly
	Jamul, CA
	
	2
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	91
	Kar
	
	Kaiden Johnson
	CA
	
	1
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 16
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:20 pm

	37. FT 4 Stroke Adult Open A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	0
	Kar
	
	Geoff Dale
	Imperial, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	52
	Kar
	
	Dan Standiford
	Imperial, CA
	
	3
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	19
	Kar
	
	Mercedes Rose
	Lakeside, CA
	
	7
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DNF
	7x
	Kar
	
	A.j. Dale
	Imperial, CA
	
	1
	DNF
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	37. FT 4 Stroke Adult Open B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	7
	Kar
	
	Sam Scaroni
	El Centro, CA
	
	4
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	11
	Kar
	
	David Leetch
	Alpine, CA
	
	6
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	88
	Kar
	
	Adam Jones
	Santee, CA
	
	5
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	13
	Kar
	
	John Mankin
	Seeley, CA
	
	7
	4
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 17
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:20 pm

	38. FT 100cc 2 St Karts A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	2
	OTH
	
	Blake Reed
	El Centro, CA
	
	3
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	22
	Kar
	
	Chad Reed
	El Centro, CA
	
	1
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	56
	Kar
	
	Blake Plourd
	El Centro, CA
	
	4
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	7x
	Kar
	
	Sam Scaroni
	El Centro, CA
	
	5
	4
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	69
	Kar
	
	Wyatt Reed
	El Centro, CA
	
	2
	5
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	610
	Kar
	
	Drew Devercelly
	Jamul, CA
	
	7
	6
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	38. FT 100cc 2 St Karts B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	1x
	Kar
	
	Nicholas Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	6
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	7
	Kar
	
	Valerie Leone
	El Cajon, CA
	
	DNS
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 18
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:20 pm

	36. FT Open Kart 125 B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	159
	Kar
	
	Colton Howe
	Jamul, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	01
	Kar
	
	Chance Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	2
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DNS
	51
	Kar
	
	Rett Lawrence
	Boulevard, CA
	
	4
	DNS
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	42. FT Open Kart 125 B Women

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	424
	Kar
	
	Aspen Brooks
	Campo, CA
	
	5
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DNS
	11
	Kar
	
	Monica Albair
	Boulevard, CA
	
	6
	DNS
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 19
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:20 pm

	17. Ft Bik Open Knobbie Int

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	77
	YAM
	
	Jimmie Hobbs
	Campo, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17. Ft Bik Open Knobbie Nov

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	x
	YAM
	
	Seth Lyle
	CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	49. FT Adult Mini 150 Exp

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Points

	1
	40
	OTH
	
	Nate Baumgardner
	San Diego, CA
	
	DNS
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters www.tracksidesoftware.com
	
	



